Form PTO-1595	40 0000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
1-31-92	12-2000	Patent and Trademark Office					
09,580543							
To the Assistant Commission 101	377287	inal documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(les):	una address U	f receiving party(ies)?					
Naomi TOBITA and Fujio ISHII 5.30.00	BANDAI CO., LTD.						
	5-4, Komagata 2-chom	e P					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Taito-ku, Tokyo, 111-8081, Japan						
		\$05					
☐ yes							
3. Nature of Conveyance:]	260					
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached?					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names	□ yes	☑ no					
☐ Other							
	1						
Execution Date: May 23, 2000							
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		1 M. 22 2000					
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of th						
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attached? Yes No							
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of app	olications and registration involved:					
J. Frank Osha, Esq.	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3	3.41): \$40.00					
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS, PLLC	☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in						
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.						
Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account						
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	8. Deposit Account No.						
	19-4880						
	RITE IN THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and Signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct a	and any attached copy is a true copy of the					
original document.							
Jan		May 30, 2000					
Howard L. Bernstein Reg. No.	25,665	Date					
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2							
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)							
Do not detach this portion							
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							
Assistant Commissioner of Patents							
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231							

01 FC:561 40.00 GP

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, Naomi TOBITA and Fujio ISHII of Tokyo, Japan, respectively,

hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented certain improvements in IMAGE PROVIDING SYSTEM											
and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on May 23, 2000; and Whereas. BANDAI CO., LTD. 5-4, Komagata 2-chome, Taito-ku, Tokyo 111-8081, Japan (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor: Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged. I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119. and l/we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and l/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number filled fill the filling date and application number filled have a signee in the filling date and application number of said application when known. Date: May 23, 2000 states and the signee in Connection with the United States application when known. Date: May 23, 2000 states and the signee in Connection with the United States application when known. Date: May 23, 2000 states and the signee in Connection with the United States application when known. Date: May 23, 2000 states and the signee in Connection with the United States application when known. Date: May 23, 2000 states and the signee in Connection with the United States application in the filling date and application when the Connection with the United States of Ameri	hereinafter cal	led assiç	gnor(s), ha	ave invent	ed certain	improve	ments in	IMA	GE PROV	IDING	SYSTEM
Whereas, BANDAI CO., LTD. 5-4, Komagata 2-chome, Taito-ku, Tokyo 111-8081, Japan (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor; Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged. I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and l/we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number		橡西	己信シ	ステム	及び	その方	法、	AND	METHOD	ŀ	
S-4, Komagata 2-chome, Taito-ku, Tokyo 111-8081, Japan (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor: Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged. I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/We request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/We will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	and executed	an app					United S	states of	America	therefor	on
any United States patents to be obtained therefor; Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/We request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/We will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	Whereas,	5-4,	, Komaç			Tait	o-ku, 5	ľokyo	111-80	81,	
Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/We request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/We will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	(assignee), des	sires to a	cquire the	e entire rig	ght, title, a	ınd intere	st in the a	application	on and inve	ention, an	nd to
I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and l/we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	any United Sta	ates pate	nts to be	obtained	therefor;						_
Successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and l/we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	Now there	fore, for	valuable (considerat	tion, recei	pt where	of is here	by ackno	owledged,		
therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and l/we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	I/We, the a	bove nan	ned assig	nor(s), her	eby seil, a	issign and	transfer	to the ab	ove named	t assignee	e, its
Name	successors an	d assign:	s, the enti	re right, ti	tle and int	erest in t	he applica	ition and	the invent	ion disclo	osed
in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	therein for the	United S	States of A	America, ir	ncluding th	he right t	o claim pr	iority un	der 35 U.S	.C. §119,	and
consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	I/we request th	e Comm	issioner o	f Patents t	o issue an	y Letters	Patent gra	inted upo	on the inve	ntion set f	forth
when called upon to do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	in the applicat	tion to th	ne assigno	ee, its suc	cessors a	and assig	ns; and I	Me will	execute w	ithout fur	ther
I/We hereby authorize and request my attorneys SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS of 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number	consideration a	all papers	deemed r	necessary	by the assi	ignee in c	onnection	with the	United Stat	es applica	ation
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037-3202 to insert here in parentheses (Application number											
number	I/We heret	by author	riz o and r	equest my	y attorney:	s SUGHF	RUE, MIO	N, ZINN	, MACPEA	K & SEA	S of
Date: May 23, 2000 sy											
Date: May 23, 2000 sy	number			, filed)	the filin	g date an	d applica	ation
Date: May 23, 2000 s/ /口	number of sai	d applica	ation whe	n known.							
Date: May 23, 2000 s/ /口	Date: ^{May}	, 23 ,	2000 s/ _	Flo	田光	了美	羅				
Date: May 23, 2000 s/ Jonichi Atalegame Date: May 23, 2000 s/ Jonichi Atalegame				Naomi	TOBITE		(a)				
Date: May 23, 2000 s/ Jonichi Atalegame	Date: May	, 23,	2000 s/ _			七王					
Date: May 23, 2000 s/ 力可能 为大				Fujio	ISHII						
Date: May 23, 2000 s/ 九万麻 为大	Date:		s/_								
Date: May 23, 2000 st Janichi Hatakeyane				1		1 :					
	Date: May	, 23,	2000 s/ _	Di	滕	岩大					
						HA	heya	me	2		
ullet						•	-		on under 3	5 U.S.C.	§261)

8/92

RECORDED: 05/30/2000

PATENT REEL: 010834 FRAME: 0340